
Service 302

FOYERS - INVERNESS

Monday to Friday

F SD M-Th SD F SH

Service No 302 302 302 302 302 302 302

Inverness, Bus Station STANCE 6 06:50 09:00 12:15 12:15 15:20 15:20 17:47

Holm, Holm Park Terminus, at 07:00 09:15 12:30 12:30 15:35 15:35 18:02

Culduthel, Inverness Royal Academy, ---- ---- 12:40 ---- 15:45 ---- ----

Scaniport, Houses, at 07:04 09:19 12:49 12:34 15:49 15:39 18:06

Dores Inn, opposite 07:11 09:26 12:56 12:41 15:56 15:46 18:13

Loch Ness View, (Picnic Area lay by) 07:21 09:36 13:06 12:51 16:06 15:56 18:23

Inverfarigaig, Village Green, opposite 07:28 09:43 13:13 12:58 16:13 16:03 18:30

Foyers, Lower Foyers Park Terrace, opposite ---- ---- ---- 13:05 16:20 16:10 18:37

Foyers, Upper Foyers Shop, on side 07:35 09:50 13:20 13:10 16:25 16:15 18:42

SD SH

Service No 302 302 302 302 302 302

Foyers, Upper Foyers Shop, opposite 07:45 07:45 09:55 13:25 16:30 18:43

Foyers, Lower Foyers Park Terrace, opposite 07:50 07:50 10:00 13:30 ---- ----

Inverfarigaig, Village Green, at 07:57 07:57 10:07 13:37 16:37 18:50

Loch Ness View, (Picnic Area lay by) 08:04 08:04 10:14 13:44 16:44 18:57

Dores, Inn, on side 08:14 08:14 10:24 13:54 16:54 19:07

Scaniport, Houses, opposite 08:20 08:21 10:31 14:01 17:01 19:14

Culduthel, Inverness Royal Academy, 08:35 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Holm, Holm Park Terminus, at 08:40 08:25 10:35 14:05 17:04 19:18

Inverness, Bus Station STANCE 6 08:55 08:40 10:50 14:20 17:19 19:33

M-Th SD - Mondays to Thursdays school term only

F- SH - Fridays and School holidays only

F SD - Fridays during school term only

SD - Schooldays only

SH - School holidays only.

Saturday

Service No 302 302 302

Inverness, Bus Station 08:10 12:25 17:47

Holm, Holm Park Terminus, at 08:20 12:40 18:02

Scaniport, Houses, at 08:24 12:44 18:06

Dores Inn, opposite 08:31 12:51 18:13

Loch Ness View, Picnic Area Lay By 08:41 13:01 18:23

Inverfarigaig, Village Green, opposite 08:48 13:08 18:30

Foyers, Lower Foyers Park Terrace, opposite ---- 13:15 18:37

Foyers, Upper Foyers Shop, on side 08:55 13:20 18:42

Service No 302 302 302

Foyers, Upper Foyers Shop, opposite 09:00 13:25 18:43

Foyers, Lower Foyers Park Terrace, opposite 09:05 13:30 ----

Inverfarigaig, Village Green, at 09:12 13:37 18:50

Loch Ness View, Picnic Area Lay By 09:19 13:44 18:57

Dores, Inn, on side 09:29 13:54 19:07

Scaniport, Houses, opposite 09:36 14:01 19:14

Holm, Holm Park Terminus, at 09:40 14:05 19:18

Inverness, Bus Station 09:55 14:20 19:33


